

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18253/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2011 in WP(C) No.8545/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

A N BARDAIYAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajinder Nischal, Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for Petitioners prayed for time to file additional
documents. Prayer accepted.
List the matter after four weeks.

| (Sanjay Kumar-II)
| Master

Court

| (S.S.R. Krishna)
| Court Master